
UPDATED 

09/07/2019

Date Day Event Venue Other Details

Beach Setup 

8.15am to 9am

AUGUST 2019

1/08/2019
Tuesday

Online Registrations Open www.dixonparkslsc.com.au

11/08/2019 Sunday Registration Day @ Dixon Park Surf Club Dixon Park 8.30am - 11.30am

18/08/2019 Sunday Surf Club Opening Ceremony Dixon Park 10.30am - 11.30am

SEPTEMBER 2019

8/09/2019 Sunday Pool Proficiency U8's to U14's
Charlestown 

Swim Centre

9AM US and U9 - 10AM U10 

to U14's

13/09/2019 to 

15/09/2019

Friday to 

Sunday
Nipper Pre - Season Weekend Away

Fingal Bay 

Holiday Park

22/09/2019 Sunday Pool Proficiency U8's to U14's
Charlestown 

Swim Centre

9AM US and U9 - 10AM U10 

to U14's

Age Manager Training ???

OCTOBER 2019

5/10/2017 Saturday Ocean Proficiency U9 to U14 TBA

17/10/2019 Thursday Parent Induction and Information Night Dixon Park 6.30pm - 7.30pm

19/10/2019 Saturday Registration for Carnival

Carnival - Round 1 Ncle Perm Series Fingal Beach  12/10/2019

Nippers Skill Day - 1 U10

FIRST DAY OF NIPPERS

Nippers Skill Day - 2

U6's and U7's to Meet at 

Merewether Baths. 

U6's and U7's Pool Proficiency at Merewether Baths U8's to U14's at Dixon Park U11

NOVEMBER 2019

2/11/2019
Saturday

Carnival - Round 2 Ncle Perm Series

Swansea/  

Belmont Registration for Carnival at 

Nipper Desk by 27/10/2019

3/11/2019 Sunday Nippers Skill Day - 3 Dixon Park U12

10/11/2019 Sunday Nippers Skill Day - 4 Dixon Park U13 + 14

17/11/2019 Sunday Nippers Skill Day - 5 Dixon Park U6

24/11/2019 Sunday Nippers Skill Day - 6 Dixon Park U7

DECEMBER 2019

1/12/2019 Sunday Nippers Skill Day - 7 Dixon Park U8

8/12/2019 Sunday Nippers Skill Day - 8 Dixon Park U9

14/12/2019 Saturday Carnival - Round 3 Ncle Perm Series Caves Beach Registration for Carnival at 

Nipper Desk by 8/12/2019

Nippers Skills Day - 9 U10

CHRISTMAS PARTY

22/12/2019 Sunday NO NIPPERS - Christmas / New Years Break 

29/12/2019 Sunday NO NIPPERS - Christmas / New Years Break 

JANUARY 2020

5/01/2020 Sunday NO NIPPERS - Christmas / New Years Break Dixon Park

11/01/2020 Saturday Carnival - Round 4 Ncle Perm Series Catherine Hill Registration for Carnival at 

Bay Nipper Desk by 15/12/2019

12/01/2020 Sunday NO NIPPERS - Christmas / New Years Break Dixon Park

19/01/2020 Sunday Nippers Skills Day - 10 Dixon Park U11

26/01/2020 Sunday Nippers Skills Day - 11 Dixon Park U12

FEBRUARY 2020

1/02/2020
Saturday

Twilight Nippers Skills Day - 12 Dixon Park

Twilight Nippers 3.20PM to 

5PM U13 + 14

8/02/2020
Saturday

Hunter Branch Age Championships - Day 1 Fingal Beach

Registration for Carnival at 

Nipper Desk by 1/02/2020

NO NIPPERS AT DIXON PARK

Hunter Branch Age Championships - Day 2 

16/02/2020 Sunday Nippers Skills Day - 13 Dixon Park U6

22/02/2020 Saturday Dixon Park Surf Club Cocktail Party Dixon Park 6.30PM - 11.30PM

23/02/2020 Sunday Nippers Skills Day - 14 Dixon Park U7

LAST DAY OF NIPPERS

MARCH 2020

28/02/2020
Friday

SLS NSW Age Championships - Day 1

Blacksmiths 

Beach

29/02/2020
Saturday

SLS NSW Age Championships - Day 2

Blacksmiths 

Beach

1/03/2020
Sunday

SLS NSW Age Championships - Day 3

Blacksmiths 

Beach

14/03/2020 Saturday Nippers Presentation Night Dixon Park

Fingal Beach

15/12/2019
CHRISTMAS PARTY AFTER 

NIPPERS 11AM TO 1PM
Dixon ParkSunday

Registration for Carnival at 

Nipper Desk by 1/02/2020

Dixon Park Surf Life Saving Club - Nippers

2019/20 Events Calendar 

Nipper Skills Day Commence at 9:20am and Finish at 11am

Dixon Park20/10/2019 Sunday

Sunday27/10/2019

Dixon Park / 

Merewether 

Baths

9/02/2020 Sunday 

http://www.dixonparkslsc.com.au/





